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SCHEDULE SCHEDULETUESDAY, October 1, 2024 TUESDAY, October 1, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

Sunday, September 30
RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
2:00pm IPM Worship Service

Join us for the Bruce Power
Opening Day Parade through
Tented City, at 10:00am, and 
the Opening Ceremony on the 
Ontario Mutuals Main Stage 
at 11:30am

VIP Plowing – 2:00pm

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning – 9:30am
Horse Plowing – 10:00am
Afternoon – 11:00am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

Opening Ceremonies12:00 Soap making with  
Michele from Gridleys

Montana Sky
12:30

1:00 History of Kawartha Lakes  
with Kinmount historian,  

Guy Scott1:30

Melissa Payne2:00

2:30

3:00

Jessica Sevier3:30

Irish Millie4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

Monday
RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-10pm Rust Buckets

Tuesday
7-8:30pm Jugbusters
9-10:30pm Montana Sky

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day. 

• See Inside The Barn

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

2:30

3:00
Canadian Cowgirls

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
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SCHEDULE SCHEDULEWEDNESDAY, October 2, 2024 WEDNESDAY, October 2, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning – 9:30am
Horse Plowing – 10:00am
Afternoon –11:00am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 Touch of Class Cloggers Civics in Rural Communities 
with Kinmount historian,  

Guy Scott

Nicholas Champbell

11:30

12:00

Naomi Bristow

Interactive Flower Arranging 
with Ann from kentflorist.ca12:30

1:00
Bee City (Speaker TBA)

1:30

2:00 Financial Opportunities for Rural 
Residents with Brian Linkletter 
from Scotiabank Lindsay (tbc)2:30

3:00

The Steel Horse Gypsies Four Lanes Wide
3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-8pm North Country Express
8:30-10pm Naomi Bristow

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day. 

• See Inside The Barn

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00
Canadian Cowgirls

10:30
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00
Canadian Cowgirls

1:30
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
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SCHEDULE SCHEDULETHURSDAY, October 3, 2024 THURSDAY, October 3, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning – 9:30am
Horse Plowing – 10:00am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

Queen of the Furrow Plowing
2:30pm

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

The Crash & Burn Band

Yoga on the farm with Joey 
from The Loft11:30 The Downeyille Fiddlers  

& Friends12:00 A food demo with  
Justin Gartshore from Bistro 93 -  
bistro93onkent@gmail.com (tbc)12:30

1:00 Fraud on the Rise in  
Rural Communities:  
Samantha from RBC

Touch of Class Cloggers 
(time- 1 -1:45)1:30

2:00 Information in the Rural  
Community with Colleen Green 

from the Standard News2:30

The Mitchell Family

3:00

Charlie Horse
3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-10pm Country Magic

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day.

• See Inside The Barn

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00
Canadian Cowgirls

10:30

11:00
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

11:30
RAM Rodeo

12:00

12:30

1:00
Canadian Cowgirls

1:30
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

2:00

2:30 Queen of the Furrow Plowing

3:00

3:30
RAM Rodeo Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
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SCHEDULE SCHEDULEFRIDAY, October 4, 2024 FRIDAY, October 4, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Morning – 9:00am
Horse Plowing – 9:00am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

* 100-KM challenge for 
local sourcing/aging on the 
farm - Solutions for farmers 
who want to stay on the farm 
but can’t get into town with 
Charmin’s Wholesome Foods

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00 Staying Healthy in  
21st Century Rural Life with 
Alicia from Kawartha Holistic11:30

12:00 * 100-KM challenge for local 
sourcing/aging on the farm

Shooter

12:30

The High Waters Band

1:00 Mental Health in the  
Rural Community with  

Jack Veitch from CMHA1:30

2:00 Human Trafficking in  
Rural Communities -  
Women’s Resources2:30

3:00

3:30

Tom Petty’s Greatest Hits Live Cash on the Barrelhead4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-8pm Pint of Blarney
8:30-10pm Angelica Appelman

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day. 

• See Inside The Barn

**  Amber Marshall, star of CBC’s Heartland will be reading 
her book “Where’d Turkey Go” in the Hydro One Education 
Centre

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00
Canadian Cowgirls

** Amber Marshall, reading her book “Where’d Turkey Go”

10:30
Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

11:00

11:30
RAM Rodeo

12:00 ** Amber Marshall, reading her book “Where’d Turkey Go”

12:30

1:00

1:30 Great Canadian 
Lumberjack Show

** Amber Marshall, reading 
her book “Where’d Turkey Go”

2:00
Canadian Cowgirls

2:30

3:00

3:30
RAM Rodeo Great Canadian Lumberjack Show

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30
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SCHEDULE SCHEDULESATURDAY, October 5, 2024 SATURDAY, October 5, 2024
DA

IL
Y 

EV
EN

TS

PLOWING SCHEDULE
Junior Match – 8:30am
Shuttle to Plowing Fields
from Gate 2

*** Mental Wellness in the  
Rural Community with  
Jason Ward from Mentally 
Speaking - mentallyspeaking.
ca/about

TIME The Ontario Mutuals  
Main Stage Foodland Lifestyles Stage

Grain Farmers of Ontario 
Stage in  

The Final Furrow (Lounge)

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

Stacey Kay Southbound11:00 Slime Making for Kids  
with Janice Balfour -  
Boys and Girls Club11:30

12:00 Slime Making for Kids  
with Janice Balfour -  
Boys and Girls Club12:30

Gunslingers
1:00 *** Mental Wellness in the Rural 

Community with Jason Ward1:30

Tavlor Swift Tribute
“Love Story”

2:00 Staying active with the ATV 
Community - Carolyn Richards 

from Kawartha ATV

Groove Authority

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00
Closing Ceremonies

4:30

5:00

5:30

DA
IL

Y 
EV

EN
TS

RV Park - ‘The Gateway of 
Lindsay - Live Every Moment 
Here’ Entertainment Tent
7-10pm Parker Blvd House 
Band

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE
Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout
the day. 

• See Inside The Barn.

TIME RAM Truck Corral Daily Features

8:30

Don’t miss the Enviro Farm in the 
RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE9:00

9:30

10:00
Canadian Cowgirls

10:30
West Coast Lumberjack Show

11:00

11:30
RAM Rodeo

12:00

12:30

1:00
Canadian Cowgirls

1:30
West Coast Lumberjack Show

2:00

2:30
RAM Rodeo

3:00

3:30
West Coast Lumberjack Show

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30


