TUESDAY, October 1, 2024

SCHEDULE

TUESDAY, October 1, 2024

Sunday, September 30 RV Park - 'The Gateway of Lindsay - Live Every Moment Here' Entertainment Tent 2:00pm IPM Worship Service
Join us for the Bruce Power Opening Day Parade through

Tented City, at 10:00am, and

the Opening Ceremony on the

PLOWING SCHEDULE Morning – 9:30am Horse Plowing – 10:00am Afternoon – 11:00am Shuttle to Plowing Fields from Gate 2

VIP Plowing – 2:00pm

S	
È	
K	
Ⴭ	
를	

Monday RV Park - 'The Gateway of Lindsay - Live Every Moment Here' Éntertainment Tent 7-10pm Rust Buckets

Tuesday 7-8:30pm Jugbusters 9-10:30pm Montana Sky

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout the day.

• See Inside The Barn

	Ontario Mutuals Main Stage at 11:30am						
TIME	The Ontario Mutuals Main Stage	Foodland Lifestyles Stage	Grain Farmers of Ontario Stage in The Final Furrow (Lounge)	TII	ΝE	RAM Truck Corral	
8:30				8:	30		
9:00				9:0	00		
9:30				9:	30		
10:00				10:	00		
10:30				10:	30		
11:00				11:	00		
11:30				11:	30		
12:00	Opening Ceremonies	Soap making with		12:	00		
12:30		Michele from Gridleys		12:	30		
1:00		History of Kawartha Lakes with Kinmount historian,	- Montana Sky	1:0	00		
1:30		with Kinmount historian, Guy Scott		1:	30		
2:00	- Melissa Payne	-		2:0	00		
2:30				2:	30		
3:00				3:0	00	Canadian Cowgirls	
3:30			Jessica Sevier	3:	30	Ganadian Gowyins	
4:00	Irish Millie			4:0	00		
4:30				4:	30		
5:00				5:0	00		
5:30				5:	30		



DAILY EVENTS

WEDNESDAY, October 2, 2024

SCHEDULE

DAILY EVENTS

WEDNESDAY, October 2, 2024

PLOWING SCHEDULE Morning -Horse Pla Afternoon Shuttle to from Gate

- 9:30am lowing - 10:00am n -11:00am o Plowing Fields e 2		

TIME	The Ontario Mutuals Main Stage	Foodland Lifestyles Stage	Grain Farmers of Ontario Stage in The Final Furrow (Lounge)
8:30			
9:00			
9:30			
10:00			
10:30			
11:00	Touch of Class Cloggers	Civics in Rural Communities with Kinmount historian,	
11:30		Guy Scott	
12:00		Interactive Flower Arranging	Nicholas Champbell
12:30	Naomi Bristow	with Ann from kentflorist.ca	Micholas Champbell
1:00	Naomi Bristow	Bee City (Speaker TBA)	
1:30		Boo Oity (Opeanor 1571)	
2:00		Financial Opportunities for Rural Residents with Brian Linkletter	
2:30		from Scotiabank Lindsay (tbc)	
3:00			
3:30	The Steel Horse Gypsies		Four Lanes Wide
4:00	The oteer Horse dypsies		I OUI LAIIGS WILL
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			

RV Park - 'The Gateway of
Lindsay - Live Every Moment
Here' Entertainment Tent
7-8pm North Country Express
8:30-10pm Naomi Bristow

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout the day.

• See Inside The Barn

TIME	RAM Truck Corral	Daily Features
8:30		
9:00		Don't miss the Enviro Farm in the RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE
9:30		
10:00	Canadian Cawairla	
10:30	Canadian Cowgirls	Creat Canadian Lumbariank Chaw
11:00		Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
11:30		
12:00		
12:30		
1:00	Canadian Cawairla	
1:30	Canadian Cowgirls	Creat Canadian Lumbariant Chau
2:00		Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
2:30		
3:00		
3:30		Creat Canadian Lumbariadi Ch
4:00		Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
4:30		
5:00		
5:30		



PLOWING SCHEDULE

Morning – 9:30am

THURSDAY, October 3, 2024

SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, October 3, 2024

လ
5
Ē
⋝
ш,
ַ∠
븕
$\overline{}$

RV Park - 'The Gateway of Lindsay - Live Every Moment Here' Entertainment Tent 7-10pm Country Magic HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout the day.

• See Inside The Barn

TIME	RAM Truck Corral	Daily Features
I IIVIE	NAIVI IIUUK GUITAI	Daily Features
8:30		
9:00		Don't miss the Enviro Farm in the RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE
9:30		
10:00	Canadian Cowgirls	
10:30	Odriadian Oowgins	
11:00		Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
11:30	RAM Rodeo	areat Ganadian Edinberjack Grow
12:00	TIAWITIOGG	
12:30		
1:00	Canadian Cowgirls	
1:30	Odridulari Oowgii is	Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
2:00		droat oanadian Europorjack onow
2:30		Queen of the Furrow Plowing
3:00		
3:30	RAM Rodeo	Great Canadian Lumberjack Show
4:00	TIAIVI HOUCO	Great Gariagian Europerjack Show
4:30		
5:00		
5:30		

DAILY EVENTS	Horse Plowing – 10:00am Shuttle to Plowing Fields from Gate 2	С. обрії		
TIME	The Ontario Mutuals Main Stage	Foodland Lifestyles Stage	Grain Farmers of Ontario Stage in The Final Furrow (Lounge)	
8:30				
9:00				
9:30				
10:00				
10:30				
11:00		Yoga on the farm with Joey		
11:30		from The Loft	The Downeyille Fiddlers	
12:00	The Crash & Burn Band	A food demo with Justin Gartshore from Bistro 93 -	& Friends	
12:30	The Gradin & Burn Burn	bistro93onkent@gmail.com (tbc)		
1:00		Fraud on the Rise in Rural Communities:	Touch of Class Cloggers	
1:30		Samantha from RBC	(time- 1 -1:45)	
2:00		Information in the Rural Community with Colleen Green		
2:30		from the Standard News		
3:00				
3:30	Charlie Horse		The Mitchell Family	
4:00	GHATHE HUISE			
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				
-				

Queen of the Furrow Plowing

2:30pm



n	\sim 1 I		
	ш		
u	UII	u	LL.

FRIDAY, October 4, 2024

SCHEDULE

DAILY EVENTS

FRIDAY, October 4, 2024

	PLOWING SCHEDULE
	Morning — 9:00am
40	Horse Plowing – 9:00am
EVENTS	Shuttle to Plowing Fields
	from Gate 2
>	

* 100-KM challenge for local sourcing/aging on the farm - Solutions for farmers who want to stay on the farm but can't get into town with Charmin's Wholesome Foods

TIME	The Ontario Mutuals Main Stage	Foodland Lifestyles Stage	Grain Farmers of Ontario Stage in The Final Furrow (Lounge)
8:30			
9:00			
9:30			
10:00			
10:30			
11:00		Staying Healthy in 21st Century Rural Life with	
11:30		Alicia from Kawartha Holistic	
12:00		* 100-KM challenge for local	
12:30		sourcing/aging on the farm	
1:00		Mental Health in the Rural Community with	Shooter
1:30	The High Waters Band	Jack Veitch from CMHA	SHoolei
2:00		Human Trafficking in Rural Communities -	
2:30		Women's Resources	
3:00			
3:30			
4:00	Tom Petty's Greatest Hits Live		Cash on the Barrelhead
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			

DV Dark 'The Cotomov of
RV Park - 'The Gateway of
Lindsay - Live Every Moment
Here' Entertainment Tent
7-8pm Pint of Blarney
8:30-10pm Angelica Appelman

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout the day.

- See Inside The Barn
- ** Amber Marshall, star of CBC's Heartland will be reading her book "Where'd Turkey Go" in the Hydro One Education Centre

TIME	RAM Truck Corral	Daily Features		
8:30			1	
9:00		Don't miss the Enviro Farm in the RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE		
9:30				
10:00	Canadian Cowairle	** Amber Marshall, reading her book "Where'd Turkey Go"		
10:30	Canadian Cowgirls	Great Canadian Lumberjack Show		
11:00				
11:30	RAM Rodeo			
12:00	NAW Nouto	** Amber Marshall, reading	her book "Where'd Turkey Go"	
12:30				
1:00				
1:30		Great Canadian	** Amber Marshall, reading her book "Where'd Turkey Go"	
2:00	Canadian Cowgirls	Lumberjack Show		
2:30	Ganadian Gowgins			
3:00				
3:30	RAM Rodeo	Great Canadian	Creat Canadian Lumbering Chau	
4:00	naivi nuutu	Great Canadian Lumberjack Show		
4:30				
5:00				
5:30				



PLOWING SCHEDULE

Junior Match – 8:30am

SATURDAY, October 5, 2024

SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, October 5, 2024

က
5
氲
⋝
Ξ.
_
B

RV Park - 'The Gateway of Lindsay - Live Every Moment Here' Entertainment Tent 7-10pm Parker Blvd House Band

HYDRO ONE EDUCATION CENTRE Various hands-on activities and livestock throughout the day.

• See Inside The Barn.

TIME	RAM Truck Corral	Daily Features	
8:30			
9:00		Don't miss the Enviro Farm in the RITCHIE BROS FARMING FOR THE FUTURE	
9:30			
10:00	Canadian Cowairla		
10:30	Canadian Cowgirls	West Coast Lumberjack Show	
11:00		West Coast Luiliberjack Show	
11:30	RAM Rodeo		
12:00	NAIVI NUUEU		
12:30			
1:00	Canadian Cowgirls		
1:30	Canadian Cowyins	West Coast Lumberiask Chau	
2:00		West Coast Lumberjack Show	
2:30	RAM Rodeo		
3:00	naivi nuueu		
3:30		Wast Coast Lumberiast Chau	
4:00		- West Coast Lumberjack Show	
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			

DAILY EVENTS	Junior Match — 8:30am Shuttle to Plowing Fields from Gate 2	Aural Community with Jason Ward from Mentally Speaking - mentallyspeaking. ca/about	
TIME	The Ontario Mutuals Main Stage	Foodland Lifestyles Stage	Grain Farmers of Ontario Stage in The Final Furrow (Lounge)
8:30			
9:00			
9:30			
10:00			
10:30			
11:00	Stacey Kay	Slime Making for Kids with Janice Balfour -	Southbound
11:30		Boys and Girls Club	
12:00		Slime Making for Kids with Janice Balfour -	
12:30		Boys and Girls Club	Gunslingers
1:00		*** Mental Wellness in the Rural	dunomigoro
1:30		Community with Jason Ward	
2:00	lavioi Swiit Ilibute	Staying active with the ATV Community - Carolyn Richards	
2:30	"Love Story"	from Kawartha ATV	Groove Authority
3:00			
3:30			dibove Authority
4:00	Closing Ceremonies		
4:30			
5:00			
5:30			

*** Mental Wellness in the

Rural Community with